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The summer competition races are listed below.

No. Date Time Cat Race
1 Wed 1st May 19:30 Felll Rainow 5 Scenic
2 Sat 4th May 14:00 Fell Bollington 3 Peaks Fell Popular
Race Harrier
Catego
1214 ft
3 Tue 7th May 10:00 Road Round the runway Popular
Mobberley by Wil
5 mile
quiet la
surroun
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Airport.

4 Wed 15th May 19:15 Road Mick Hall's Stone 5 race Road r
Stafford

Suppor

ASSOCI

5 Tues 21st May 19:00 Fell Club Cloud Handicap Handic
leisure

and ba

membe

6 Sunday 26th May 10:00 Road Buxton Half Marathon Hilly bu
7 Thur 30th May 14:45 MT Tittesworth Summer Series ||First of
race 1 summe
8 Sat 1st June 14:45 Fell Wincle Trout Run Popular
get atr

quickly!

9 Thu 6th June 19:15 MT Buxton Summer 4.8 m

Series race 2

10 Fri 7th June Fell Castleton Fell Race 6.7 mil
Challen

great lo
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32 Sat 15th June 15:15 Fell Pete Brinsley Bosley Fete |[Popular
Race the Bos
Catego
820ft
11 Thu 13th June 19:15 MT The Roaches Summer 58 m
Series Race 3
12 Tue 18th June 19:30 Fell Calton crawl Fell Race The cl
steep hi
race!
13 Thu 20th June 19:15 MT Staffs Moorlands Summer |New ve
Series Race 4
14 Sat 22nd June 10:00 Road Meerbrook 15k Challen
15 Sun 23rd June 10:00 Road Colshaw Hall 10k Popul
16 Thu 27th June 19:15 MT Shutlingsloe Summer 3.6 m
Series Race 5
17 Sat 29th June 13:10 Fell Whaley Waltz Great F
by Goyt

lovely |
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18 Thu 4th July 19:15 MT Oakamoor Summer Series |5 0 m
Race 6
19 Sun 7th July 09:30 Road Alderley Edge Bypass 10k ([Popular,
bypass
20 Tue 9th July Wizard 5 MT Wizard 5 Multi-te
the foot
lanes o
Hare Hi
\Wilmsl|
All race
donate
year th
Stockp
21 Thu 11th July 19:15 MT Biddulph Grange Summer
Series Race 7
22 Sat 13th July 13:45 Road Buxton Carnival 4 Accurat
mile ro
Streets

packed
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Carniva
23 Sunl4th July 10:30 Road Cheadle 4 Measu
24 Weds 17th July 19:00 Fell Forest 5 CS Fell
Forest
5.3 mil
25 Thu 18th July 19:15 MT Rudyard Lake 5 mil
Summer Series Race 8 the s
26 Sat 3rd Aug 14:30 Fell Teggs Nose Fell Race 8 miles
https://f
es.php”~
27 Sun 4th August Road Bollington 10k A popul
organis
28 Wed 14th August 19:30 Fell Eccles Pike Short r
Goyt V
miles, 1
29 Sun 18th August TBC Road Leek Half Marathon Hilly bu
marath
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30

Tue 20th August

19:00

Road

Horseshoe Hobble

Handic
membe
Horses
Just un
country
to the

31

Thu 29th Aug

Road

Mid Cheshire 5k

Very fa

PBs

Please confirm start times before the event!

Please see here for information about fell race categories and race rules

http://fellrunner.org.uk/documents/2017/FRA%20Requirements%20and%20Rules%20for%20Race%200rganisers%202017%2020-09-2016.p

df




